Coghome
AMOROSO
BAGGIANI
BULLETTI
CAGLIERI
CINTOLESI
CIRRI
CULIVICCHI
DI GIANNI
DOLFI
GUAZZINI
LACHI
LANCELLOTTI
MADDALENA
MARCHIONNI
MICHELETTI
NALDI
NALDINI
OCELLO
PALADINO
POLESE
SMORTI

ACCREDITATI FIRENZE 2 APRILE

Nome
LUCA
STEFANIA
ALESSIO
GIANNA
GIANMARCO
CECILIA
GIULIA
ERMENEGILDO
ILARIA
ALESSIO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ALESSIO
MATTEO
LEONARDO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
ELISA

Cod.Soc.

F1002
F1026
PO149
Fl001
F1001
PO149
PO149
PO149
F1002
PO149
F1001
FI384
PO149
PO149
F1002
F1026
F1026
Fl001
F1002
FI384
F1001



